                                                  Product Data Sheet
CCT 600-TL D (+55°C)
1 CCT 600-TL D | Köhler- VLM Testing Technologies GmbH
Version: v2kv/28.01.2026
Customer Benefits
▪ Cost effective solution for standard corporate tests DIN EN ISO 11997-1:2006 Cycle B
(previously VDA 621-415) and VW PV 1210 as well as basic salt spray (SAL) and water
condensation corrosion tests (CH, AT, AHT)

▪ Water Condensation acc. DIN EN ISO 6270-2:2005, ASTM D2247
▪ Salt Spray acc. to ISO 9227 (NSS, AASS, CASS), IEC 60028-2-11 KA
Order Information
Basic model:
CCT 600-TL-D
Article numbers version:
- V.734.065.650 (CCT 600-TL D)
Sales & Support:
      +49 (0) 2942 98492 0
Monday to Friday
8:00 am – 17:00 pm
Köhler-VLM Testing Technologies GmbH
Mühlenbreite 17
59590 Geseke
Specification subject to changes
Pictures might differ from original
Legend
SAL – Salt spray test
CH – Constant Humidity
AT – Alternating Temperature
AHT- Alternating Humidity and
Temperature
AIR – Forced air circulation
AWRF – Automatic water refill
WA – Warm Air
Relevant Test Standards:
Cyclic Corrosion Tests:
- DIN EN ISO 11997-1:2006 Cycle B
(previously VDA 621-415, maybe
climatic module required)
- VW PV 1210 (climate module
required)
Water condensation tests:
- DIN EN ISO 6270-2:2005 (CH, AT,
AHT)
- BS 3900 F2
- BS 3900 F15
- ASTM D2247
Salt Spray Test:
- DIN EN ISO 9227
- DIN 50942, DIN 53167
- ASTM B 117-73, ASTM B 287-74
- ASTM B 368-68
- ISO 7253 ISO 3678
- BS 1224, BS 2011, BS3900 F4
- BS 3900 F12
- BS 5466 Part I, BS 5466 Parts 2 + 3
- NFX 41002
- IEC 60028-2-11 KA
- AS 21331 Section 3.1
- SIS 1841190
- JIS Z 2371
Operating System Salt Spray (SAL) according to ISO 9227
▪ Electronic membrane pump
▪ Hi-end nozzle for two fluids (test solution and compressed air) with adjustable air cap
made of polycarbonate with PEEK
▪ Transparent humidifier of Duran glass with easily replaceable PE-sintered filters for
fine distribution of compressed air or full saturation with moisture and automatic
water refill
▪ Manually activated air purge for evacuating the salt fog out of the test area before
opening the lid
                                                  Product Data Sheet
CCT 600-TL D (+55°C)
2 CCT 600-TL D | Köhler- VLM Testing Technologies GmbH
Version: v2kv/28.01.2026
Relevant Test Standards:
Cyclic Climate Tests:
- DIN EN ISO 11997-1:2006 Cycle B
(previously VDA 621-415 maybe